* REMOVAL OF MATERIAL FROM THE REGISTER *

NOTICE IS

HEREBY GIVEN,

PURSUANT TO SECTION 1098 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006,

OF THE REMOVAL FROM THE REGISTER OF

ANY DOCUMENT SUBJECT TO THE DIRECTIVE DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS OR OF ANY MATERIAL DERIVED FROM SUCH A DOCUMENT.
ALPHA COLOUR PRINTERS LIMITED

ASDA DELI
ASDA DELI
ASDA DELI

VERY LIMITED
VERY LIMITED
VERY LIMITED

ASDA GROUP LIMITED
ASDA GROUP LIMITED
ASDA GROUP LIMITED
ASDA SOUTHBANK LIMITED
ASDA SOUTHBANK LIMITED
ASDA STORAGE LIMITED
ASDA STORAGE LIMITED
BAM CONSTRUCT UK LIMITED
THE BLYTH QUAYS TRUST

CAREER CHOICES DEWIS GYRFA LTD.

CHRISTIE
CHRISTIE
CHRISTIE
CHRISTIE
CHRISTIE
CHRISTIE

OWEN & DAVIES
OWEN & DAVIES
OWEN & DAVIES
OWEN & DAVIES
OWEN & DAVIES
OWEN & DAVIES

LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED

CLAYTON RECRUITMENT LIMITED
CROFTON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

EAST EV L
EVER 1295
EVER 1295
EVER 2010
EVER 2010
EVER 2010
EVER 2010
GLOBAL GE
GLOBAL GE
GRANGEVIL
GRANGEVIL

TD

LIMITED
LIMITED

NORTH LIMITED
NORTH LIMITED
SOUTH LIMITED
SOUTH LIMITED
ORGE LIMITED
ORGE LIMITED
LA LIMITED
LA LIMITED

HEDENA HEALTH LIMITED
HEDENA HEALTH LIMITED
HEDENA HEALTH LIMITED
HEDENA HEALTH LIMITED
HEDENA HEALTH LIMITED
HEDENA HEALTH LIMITED
HEDENA HEALTH LIMITED
HEDENA HEALTH LIMITED

HINC PROP
KEENANS L

ERTIES (2012)
ETTINGS LTD

KOTSMAN PVT LTD
LEAVINGTON PROPERTIES (
MCLAGAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MCLAGAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MOORVILLE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

LIMITED

UK) LIMITED

01947522
03873501
03873501
03873501
01396513
01396513
01396513
02686810
02686810
02239740
02239740
03311781
08428466
07442837
00453594
00453594
00453594
00453594
00453594
00453594
04246008
03933010
10554234
03922821
03922821
02519745
02519745
03106480
03106480
05657484
05657484
08789476
08789476
11055725
11055725
11055725
11055725
11055725
11055725
11055725
11055725
08192739
09827242
08522826
07025077
02127156
02127156
06673606

(P1)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)

Taaaaaaaaq
=ENSENENENENE SN NN

09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
08/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
07/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
13/03/2018
09/03/2018
08/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
07/03/2018
07/03/2018
07/03/2018
07/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
07/03/2018
08/03/2018
07/03/2018
07/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
07/03/2018

R B TICKETS LTD

REACH BELVEDERE LIMITED
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SAMRATH TRANSPORT UK LIMITED
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UNIVERSITY OF WESTMINSTER
STUDENTS' UNION
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